
 

 

JULY 2023 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

Student Days: 0 

 
 

 

 

OCTOBER 2023 
S M T W T F S 

       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

Student Days: 21 (+ 1 Act 80) 

 
 
 

 

JANUARY 2024 
S M T W T F S 

       

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

Student Days: 20 
 

 

APRIL 2024 
S M T W T F S 

       

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

Student Days: 20 (+1 Act 80) 
 

 

 
 

 

 

AUGUST 2023 
S M T W T F S 

       

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

Student Days:  0  

 
 

 
 

NOVEMBER 2023 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   
       

Student Days: 16 (+3 Act 80) 
 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   
       

Student Days:19 (+ 1 Act 80) 

 
 

 

MAY 2024 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

Student Days: 22 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

Student Days: K-1: 18 (+1Act 80)/ 2-8: 19 

 
 
 

 

 

DECEMBER 2023 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

Student Days: 16 

 

 
 

MARCH 2024 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

Student Days: K-5: 14 (+2Act 80)/ 6-8: 15 (+1 Act 80) 

 
 

JUNE 2024 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

Student Days: 8 
 
 

    

     INTERBORO COMMUNITY SCHOOL (K-8) PARENT/GUARDIAN 2023-2024 

CALENDAR        

Tuesday, July 4  4th of July Holiday (District Closed) 

Thursday, August 24 – Friday, August 25 Flexible Professional Staff Development Days 

Monday, August 28 – Thursday, August 31 Professional Development Days 

Friday, September 1 Flexible Professional Staff Development Day  

Monday, September 4 Labor Day (District Closed) 

Tuesday, September 5 KA Open House: A-I (9:00 -10:00 am); J-Z (10:30 – 11:30 am) 

 Grade 1 (12:30 – 2:30 pm) 

 Grades 2-8 (8:15-11:35am)  

Wednesday, September 6 KA Early Dismissal (11:35 am) 

 Grades 1-8 Early Wednesday Dismissal (1:45 pm)  

Thursday, September 7 Full Student Day (Grades K-8) 

Monday, October 9 Professional Development Day: No School for Students K-8 

Tuesday, November 7 Professional Development Day: No School for Students K-8 

Monday, November 20 K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) No School for K-8 students  

Tuesday, November 21 K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (12:30 – 7:30 p.m.) No School for K-8 students 

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Holiday (District Closed) 

Monday, December 25 – Tuesday, January 2 Winter Recess  

Wednesday, January 3 School Re-opens 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School for Students and Teachers 

Friday, February 16 Professional Development Day: No School for Students K-8 

Monday, February 19 President’s Day: No School for Students and Teachers 

Monday, March 4  K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (12:30 – 7:30 p.m.) No School for K-8 students 

Tuesday, March 5 K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.) No School for K-5 students 

Monday, March 25 – Monday, April 1  Spring Recess 

Tuesday, April 2 School Re-opens 

Tuesday, April 23 Professional Development Day: No School for Students K-8 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (District Closed) 

Friday, May 31 Kdg. Orientation for SY 24-25 (No School for Current Kdg. Students)  

Tuesday, June 11 – Wednesday, June 12 K-8 Early Dismissal (11:35 a.m.) 

Wednesday, June 12  Last Day for All Students (and staff with 7 completed CSD Hours) 

    

 

 

 

PSSA Testing – Grades 3-8  

 

Keystone Exams – 8th Grade Alg. 

 

Holidays 

 

Professional Development Days 

 

Wednesday Community School    

K-8 Dismissal @ 1:45 p.m. 

 

Student Early Dismissal  

K-8 @ 11:35 a.m.  

 

BA 6-21-23 (final) 
K Students: 173 (+10 ACT 80) = 183 

1 Students: 174 (+9 ACT 80) = 183 
1 -5 Students: 175 (+8 ACT 80) = 183 

6-8  Students: 176 (+7 ACT 80) = 183 

 



 
Interboro COMMUNITY SCHOOL (K-8): Schedule of Activities 2023-2024  

 
September 4 Labor Day (District Closed) 
  
September 5   Kdg Academy Open House Last Names A-I (9:00am – 10:00 am) 

Kdg Academy Open House Last Names J-Z (10:30 am – 11:30 am) 
Grade 1 (12:30pm – 2:30pm) 

Grades 2-8 (8:15am-11:35am) 

   
September 6  Kindergarten Early Dismissal (11:35 a.m.) 
 Grades 1-8 Wednesday Community School Dismissal (1:45 p.m.) 
 
September 7 Full Student Day (Grades K-8) 
 
September 12  Kindergarten Academy Back to School Night 
 
September 13   Prospect Park School Back to School Night 
 
September  19    Glenolden School Back to School Night 
 
September 26   Norwood Back to School Night 
 
September 28  Tinicum School Back to School Night 
 
October 9 Professional Development Day 
 No School for Students Grades K-8 

November 3                 End of 1st Marking Period (6th – 8th) 

          

November 3 Elementary End 1st Trimester 
 
 

November 7 Professional Development Day 
 No School for Students Grades K-8 

November 10 MS Report Cards Issued 
 Elementary Report Cards Issued at Fall Conferences 
 
November 20 K-8 Parent /Teacher  Conferences  
                                                     (8:00 am – 3:30 pm) No School for Students K-8 
  
November 21 K-8 Parent /Teacher Conferences   
 (12:30 pm – 7:30 pm) No School for Students K-8 
  
November 22 - 24 Thanksgiving Holiday 
 District Closed 
 
December 25 – January 2  Winter Recess 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January 3  School Reopens 

 

January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
 No School for Students/Teachers 

 

January 19 End of 2nd Marking  (6th – 8th) 
  
January 26 MS Report Cards Issued 

 
February 9 Elementary End 2nd Trimester 
 
February 16 Professional Development Day 
 No School for Students Grades K-8 
 
February 19 President’s Day Holiday 
 No School for Students/Teachers 
 
February 23 K-5 Report Cards Issued 
 
March 4 K-8 Parent /Teacher Conferences  (12:30 – 7:30 p.m.) 
                     No School for Students Grades K-8 
 
March 5 K-5 Parent /Teacher  Conferences  
                                       (8:00 am – 3:30 pm) No School for Students Grades K-5  
 
March 15 End of 3rd Marking Period (6th-8th) 
  

March 22 MS Report Cards Issued 
 
March 25 – April 1  Spring Recess 
 
April 2  School Reopens 

 
April 23 Professional Development Day 
 No School for Students Grades 
 
April 22 - 26 English Language Arts PSSA (Grades 3-8) 
 
April 29 – May 3 Mathematics/Science PSSA (Grades 3-8) 
 
 
May 16 Algebra I Keystone Examination  
 
 

May 27 Memorial Day Holiday 
 District Closed 
 
May 31 Kindergarten Orientation for 24-25 School Year 
 No School for Current Kindergarten Students  
 
June 11 - 12 Grades K-8 Student Early Dismissal (11:35 a.m.) 
 
June 12 Last Day for Students 
 Elementary & MS Report Cards Issued  
 
June 13 Contracted Staff Development Day  
 Staff to submit 7 CSD Hours by May 23, 2024  
 
June 19 Juneteenth  

              No Student Summer Programming or Summer Work for Teachers  
 
  

 
Note: The Interboro School District has built two school days into the schedule for potential inclement weather.  In the event of weather or 

emergencies beyond these two days, the Interboro School District may enact the PDE approved “Flexible Instructional Day” plan. This 
plan allows the District to provide synchronous/asynchronous teaching and learning in circumstances that prevent the delivery of 
instruction in its customary manner or location.



INTERBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 

PROSPECT PARK PA, 19076 

K-12 REPORT CARD/TERM SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024 
 

 

1st Trimester Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – Friday, November 3, 2023  

 

• Grades are due: Monday, November 13, 2023 by 12:00 p.m. 

• Report Cards – Distributed at Parent/Teacher Conferences: November 20-21, 2023 

 

2nd Trimester Monday, November 6, 2023 – Friday, February 9, 2024 

 

• Grades are due: Tuesday, February 20, 2024 by 12:00 p.m. 

• Report Cards - Distributed on Friday, February 23, 2024 

   

3rd Trimester Monday, February 12, 2024 – Friday, June 7, 2024  

 

• Grades are due: Monday, June 10, 2024 by 12:00 p.m. 

• Report Cards – Distributed on last day of school: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

 

High School, Grades 9-12 & Middle School, Grades 6-8 
First Marking Period 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – Friday, November 3, 2023    

Grades are due: Wednesday, November 8, 2023 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on November 10, 2023  
Report cards will be mailed home by Tuesday, November 14, 2023  

 
Second Marking Period 

Monday, November 6, 2023 – Friday, January 19, 2024    

Grades are due Wednesday, January 24, 2024 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on January 26, 2024 
Report cards will be mailed home by Tuesday, January 30, 2024  

 

Third Marking Period 

Monday, January 22, 2024 - Friday, March 15, 2024  

Grades are due Wednesday, March 20, 2024 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on March 22, 2024 
 Report cards will be mailed home by Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
 

Fourth Marking Period  

Monday, March, 18, 2024 – Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Grades are due for 12th Grade Students – Monday, June 3, 2024 by 3:00 p.m. 

Grades are due for 8th Grade Students – Wednesday, June 5, 2024 by 3:00 a.m. 

Grades are due for 6th – 7th Grade Students – Monday, June 10, 2024 by 8:00 a.m. 

Grades are due for 9th – 11th  Grade Students – Wednesday, June 12, 2024 by 8:00 a.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on June 14, 2024 

(Report cards will be mailed home by Tuesday, June 18, 2024) 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 


